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
added incentive, seller will consider holding a 1st charge mortgage for
aqualified buyer. Checkit out!

4 season, Exec. Home/cottage; spacious open fir plan, large bdms,
stone flp, tastefully finished, lots of pine! Great views from decks off
master & living room; great for entertaining. Well-buitt stairs, easy
access to private patio & lake; sandrock shore & deep swimming!
Take a look!

GOODERHAM $114,900

Great starterfretirement home in town! This 3 bed/2 bath has lots of
cham & lovely original features. There's a large KT/DR, original h/
wood flrs in the LR & has main fir laundry. Close to all amenities & the
public beach! Lots of room for gardens; nice side deck for entertaining.
Shed & carport! Come take a look!

GOODERHAM $139,900

Yr-md 2 bdm, 1 %2 bath homelretreat has a cozy seting to enjoy
all nature has to offer. Large, bright sunroom & over 1100 sq ft. A
workshop & garage as well. Glamor Lake is just down the road with
boat launch, park & public beach! A fabulous get-away for the outdoor
enthusiast! Take alook!

GOODERHAM $93,000

2 bdm, 1 bath log cottage/cabin in need of some TLC & your
imagination! Large eat-in kitchen, nice sized living room & 1.4 acres of
land! The property is just south of town, yet close to amenities. If your
handy & enjoy a project for a great price, this might be the place for you.
Escape to the Haliburton Highlands! Don't watt!

.

RESIDENTIAL

Bal 20 Laie Framage
DARK LAKE WATERFRONT LOTS

+ $119,900 - $179,900 + + HST, 2 lake chain
* Yr-round access + Level Lots

+ 4 o choose from + Close to town

+ Sandy shorelines + Various sizes

TheHighlander Real Estate Guide

Rick Forge

{ Team

Rick Forget — Broker

lona Fevreau - Sales Representative

LITTLE FARQUHAR $1,100,000
This 5 bdm Home/Cottage boasts 400 acs of privacy +; your own
private lake! Spacious LR wilarge windows, 2 sided fip, master w/
ensuite & private balcony, driled well & m/fr laundry. Expansive
decking! A spectacular property! There is deeded access to Farquhar
Lake close by. It doesn't get any befter than this! Call now!

WILBERFORCE $115,000

2 bdm bungalow w/ eat in kitchen, oak cupboards, adjacent family
room. Step up to the separate dining area & living room. Large mud
room. Partial bsmt with laundry & workshop area. Nice sefting & close
fo all amenities. Book your appointment today!

WILBERFORCE $179,900

2 bdrm home w/ detached garage, privately located on a 23 acre lot just
minutes from fown. 1300+ sqft, main fir laundry, driled well, propane
fumace, bsmt unfinished. Well treed, level yard & close to crown.
Private location has easy access and is close to all amenities. Call us

Immaculate, 3 bdm get-away, oozes pride of ownership! Off grid,
privacy ++, hardwood flrs, knotty pine walls, lots of wood. The women
of the family will love it Bright sunroom, gorgeous refinished kitchen
woodstove & indoor privy. Buitt with loving hands, its an ideal refreat or
hunter's paradise. Must see!

WILBERFORCE $19,900
Agreat place to build a litle hide-away! This 43ac building lotis close
fo the public access to Grace River & the public boat launch; just down
the rd. giving you access to a 2 lake chain! This nicely reed lot is just
the spot to enjoy the great outdoors! Close fo town & amenities &
snowmobile & ATV trails! Call us!

UL
EAST LAKE $259,900
Beautiful double lot with 218 of shallow, sandy shoreline on a quiet,
pristine lake. 3 bdm back-spit has a sunroom & large sun deck for
entertaining. There's also a bunkie for extra guests and a shed for
storage. Take the gentle path to private fire-pit areal This property has
privacy plus! Don't miss it

TORY HILL $134,900

Great value in Tory Hilll 1 % storey; 2 bdms, with large master, main
fr laundry & a separate dining room! Sunken fiving room is bright
with walk-out to side patio. The 1.94 ac lot is level wilots of room for
gardens. There's also a det. 2 car garage & 2 sheds for storage or
workshop! Come take a look!

This 3 brm, 1 bath Bungalow is a perfect home for a small family or
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